Sport North Federation 2024 Annual General Meeting May 24, 2024 Motions

Carried	Amended	Defeated	Withdrawn				
That the 2024 Sport North Annual General Meeting agenda be adopted with the powers to add.							
Moved By:		Seconded By:					
As moved from the floor							
Notice of Motion #1							

Notice of Motion	#2						
As moved from t	he floor						
Moved By:	Seconded By:						
That the 2024 Sport North Annual General Meeting CONSENT Agenda be approved.							
	Carried	Amended	Defeated	Withdrawn			
Notice of Motion	#3						
As moved from t	he floor						
Moved By:		Seconded By:					
To maintain the \$100.00 Sport North membership fee.							
	Carried	Amended	Defeated	Withdrawn			
Notice of Motion	#4						
As moved from t	he floor						
Moved By:			Seconded By:				
To destroy the election ballots from the floor.							
	Carried	Amended	Defeated	Withdrawn			
Notice of Motion	#5						
As moved from t	he floor						
Moved By:			Seconded By:				
That the 2024 Sport North Annual General Meeting held in Yellowknife, NWT be adjourned							
	Carried	Amended	Defeated	Withdrawn			